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SNIDER KEN RUSSELL/SNIDER AMY GODWIN
2927 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SNIDER KEN RUSSELL

SNIDER KEN RUSSELL

1345/0358 9/29/2017 WD Q I 01 172,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE PARTNERS 

KEN RUSSELL SNIDER
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000049561 Swimming Pool and 25,600 04/05/2024

000047983 Additions 84,100 08/24/2023

7642 M H 60 09/30/1993

2018HX Base Yr

2927 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,586 117.2160 131.28 208,210 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 106,494

FGR 308 55 169 14,421

FOP 108 30 32 2,731

FSP 150 40 60 5,120

FST 140 55 77 6,571

1,954 1,586 135,336

BAS= W38 S39 E20 N7 FOP= E18 N6 W18 S6$ N6 E18 FGR= S6 E14
N22 W14 S16$ N16 FST= E14 N10 W14 S10$ N10$ FSP= E15 N10 W15
S10$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,440

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,080

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 16 23 368.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 4,048

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 23 276.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 552

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 438.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 30,047

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 682.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2026 2025 100 3,751

42,118

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 11,000.00 8,250.00 8,250

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,813

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 11,000.00 8,250.00 82,582


